H2D FILTER CARTRIDGES
H2D FILTER CARTRIDGES
High-density, graded distribution
pleated polypropylene media cartridges
for high performance, high flow rate filtration
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
HIGH-DENSITY, GRADED, PLEATED MEMBRANE POLYPROPYLENE
MEDIA FILTER CARTRIDGES FOR HIGH CLEANLINESS, HIGH FLOW

  P = E-FKM (FEPFA encapsulated FKM)
  N = *No seal
H2D MINI CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION
Application
C = Chemical
H2D C
Removal Rating
0060 = 0.6 µm
0120 = 1.2 µm
0250 = 2.5 µm
0450 = 4.5 µm
0600 = 6.0 µm
1000 = 10 µm
2000 = 20 µm
4000 = 40 µm
7000 = 70 µm
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA |  3
www.bannerindustries.com  |  Technical Sales: filtration@bannerindustries.com
CBBPP1217 Rev. 09012021
Copyright © 2021 Banner Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
Cobetter™ is a trademark of Cobetter Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
H2D FLOW RATES
EXAMPLE: 68H2D0450TC10SC = 2.7 inch diameter, polypropylene media, 4.5 μm, 222 o-ring flat, 10" length,
                                                           with silicone seal material, filter cartridge
Removal Rating
0060 = 0.6 µm
0120 = 1.2 µm
0250 = 2.5 µm
0450 = 4.5 µm
0600 = 6.0 µm
1000 = 10 µm
2000 = 20 µm
4000 = 40 µm
7000 = 70 µm
Outer Diameter
68 = Φ68 mm (2.7 in.)
83 = Φ83 mm (3.27 in.)
Nominal Length
5 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
H2D
H2D CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION
Connection
DOE = Double Open End,
            Flat Gasket
TC = 222 O-ring/Flat
TF = 222 O-ring/Fin
SF = 226 O-ring/Fin
Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
P = E-FKM (FEP/PFA
       encapsulated FKM)
Application
C = Chemical
C
1.2μm
0.6μm
2.5μm
4.5μm
0.036
0.024
0.018
0.012
0
20
Water Flow Rate @ 20°C (L/min)
GPM
H2D ø68 Filter Cartridges (10”)
0
0.1
0.05
0.25
0.15
0.2
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(P
S
ID
)
0 15105 25 30
0.006
74 5 63210
D
iff